THE TOP 10 SHOW DOGS, ALL BREEDS, OF 2004

Total No. All-Breed Shows: 617
Total Entry of Dogs: 161,521
Average Entry: 261.8

1. Ch.
2. Ch.
3. Ch.
4. Ch.
5. Ch.
6. Ch.
7. Ch.
8. Ch.
9. Ch.

Dawin Stellar Performance
Poodle (Standard)

Karnovanda's Niklas Wolf
Siberian Husky

Muldoon Dewitts Great One
Setter (Irish)

Noirelune Fairy's Touch
Newfoundland

Brushwood's Moxi Of Endeavor
Whippet

Lonestar Whole Lota Hoopla
Bull Terrier

Aerdenhout's Make It So
Schnauzer (Giant)

Brentville The Entertainer At
Tussalud
Papillon

Strathearn's High Definition
Bearded Collie

10. Ch. Dachshire Star Over Texas SL

Total Group Entry

Dachshund (Standard Long-haired)

Group Performance Statistics,

Grp.l Grp.2 Grp.3 Grp.4 Grp.5 Grp.6 Grp.7
33435 16514 30505 15360 22103 18476 25128

Average Group Entry 54.2 26.8 49.4
Percentage Entry 20.7 10.2 18.9
No. of BIS 101 72 156
Percentage BIS 16.4 11.7 25.3
No. BB Dogs 1497 1193 1590
No. Specialty Shows 58 49 65

Total Entry 3714 2277 2607
Average Entry 64.0 46.5 40.1

Total Dog Entry (All-Breed + Specialty):

Total No. Best of Breed Dogs: 8,979
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